I M2PHV Fluorescent yellow-Grey
- HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR
Loose-fitting, lightweight, hard-wearing work trousers for day and night visibility

Body protection

Specific benefits

=3

&7 Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name

f"(

Applications

-
¢ Cleanliness

. . + Public services
Certifications and norms
« Water and waste treatment

EN14404
TYPE 2

LEVEL 1

EN ISO 20471
CLASS 2

e Public works

« Building

I *(

* Mining

ENISO 13688

Protects against risks

High vis
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I M2PHV Fluorescent yellow-Grey
HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Loose-fitting, lightweight, hard-wearing work trousers for day and night visibility

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

A

DELTAPLUS

Type of workwear
Gender

Size range
Workwear color
Cut

Seams

Support material details

Weight

Fastening

Waist

Preformed knees
Bottom reflective piping

Number of exterior pockets
(Only)

External pockets

Marking type

Badge holder

eopog sofel

High-visibility work trousers
Mixte

S - 3XL

Dark grey, Yellow

Regular

Triple seams

Twill 54% Cotton 46% Polyester 260
g/m?

260 g/m’
Zipper fastening
Elasticated sides
yes

Pant (2 band)

9

1 gusseted pocket, 1 pocket with
flap gusset, 1 measuring tape
pocket, 2 patch pockets, 2 pockets,
2 kneepad pockets

Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing

yes
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JVA

Protective clothing

Reference

M2PHVOGPT

M2PHVOGTM

M2PHVOGGT

M2PHVOGXG

M2PHVOGXX

M2PHVOG3X

M2PHVJGPT

M2PHVIJGTM

M2PHVJGGT

M2PHVJGXG

M2PHVJGXX

M2PHVJG3X

7
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Colour
Fluorescent
orange-Grey
Fluorescent
orange-Grey
Fluorescent
orange-Grey
Fluorescent
orange-Grey
Fluorescent
orange-Grey
Fluorescent
orange-Grey
Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

M2PHV
HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Loose-fitting, lightweight, hard-wearing work trousers for day and night

visibility

Size

XL
XXL

3XL

XL
XXL

3XL

Logistics information

Designation
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV
M2PHV

M2PHV

EAN13

3295249222567

3295249222574

3295249222581

3295249222598

3295249222604

3295249222550

3295249222499

3295249222505

3295249222512

3295249222529

3295249222536

3295249222543

Box code

13295249222564

13295249222571

13295249222588

13295249222595

13295249222601

13295249222557

13295249222496

13295249222502

13295249222519

13295249222526

13295249222533

13295249222540

etsod sofely

Multiple

sales

Minimum

sales Weight
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0 kg
1 8.0kg
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